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™ Siam
Travel Mart
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f301e Tugeenn WaWE:QN
Tndov ussldgvaa 5 aunsali

POCKET WIFI

o 1GB/Day 2GB/Day  3GB/Day. 5GB/Day | UN
Region — S—
Price Price Price Price :
Japan
Korea - - - - 200.-
Taiwan
Singapore
- - - 220.- - -
Malaysia
VietNam - - - - 200.-
China - - 300.- - 380.-
Hong Kong
Macao - - 250.- - 300.-
Indonesia
Laos - - 280.- - "
India 280.- 380.- 480.- - "
Nepal 280.- 380.- 480.- - -
Jordan 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Georgia 330.- 380.- 480.- - -
Switzerland
Germany
France
Italy
Iceland - - 280.- 330.- 380.-
Russia
Sweden
Turkey
Netherlands
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msuaniEanMmstaunmv 100,000
Atgsremsaasiuousumsidumo 100,000
5 ﬁ - 1,000/6vu.
msadwovinedtu gogaliitfiu 4,000
mswaraiigstuiiiovons:uums 1,000/65u.
Sadwmthedouovaromsiu gvgaliiiu 4,000
msidumvardnms 1,000/6u0.
wasudumomsiu gogaliiiiu 4,000
Coa 1,000/6vu.
mswaramsdaieotu gugalitiu 4,000
1,000/6v0.

ANuaBwovnsadndumy qogaliitfiu 4,000

P 2, P

1 1,000/8u/¢j/ga
gogaluiiiu 8,000

n

<! =}
Gumvua:z/rSonswodudoudd

msgumevdviduaadudd
uaudalGumv

o ISMSIaGumv =

AxwsSuRadaUasiAsGa =
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n ) 1WWUDVL

q
nSwgdumetudiu
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dnsudioUs:iusisn1gs:k31v 6 1édu dv 85 U
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* ypvSwdUBUWsAUsBmURs:yTSumsv Aviidusgivusuiiiion
o BwsuBuWs:AUsTMUTD 1. UDVRATYS:KIW 6 1édu - 10 U dulu 50%
vavwutbuWs:nussdivduuazgogaliitiiu 1,500,000 uin

And, 36w, Aoun, inwdwile, gaunile,
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** Suus:nusislas USUN SudaaAUs:iuie Sifa (UKksu)
symsouAndeUs:Au Yo USYNn SudainAUs:Ausie 3iia (Ukisu)
ua: MUSMS ¥ov USUN agunsivamsn Sifia SsUsoouAd

o J U
Tasasv ua: 1ouly Wuldar

fiovrn’ i1u USUN BuiambAAUS:A
5 A USEN SudaTARUS: AU

s1ia (umsu)
Siia (umsu) mkuatitu

Premium

4,000,000
4,000,000

200,000

3,000/24uu.
gogaluiiiu 15,000

3,000,000
3,000,000

150,000
150,000
150,000
3,000,000

AsaUAqu

300,000

300,000

2,000/6vw.
gogaluiiiu 8,000

2,000/6vuW.
gogaluiiiu 8,000

2,000/6v0.
gogaluiiiu 8,000

2,000/6vW.
gogaluiiiu 8,000

2,000/6vw.
gvgaluiiu 8,000

5,000/8u/d/ga
gogaluiiu 40,000

3,000
3,000

15,000

50,000

Swudu
Suidumo

1-4 5u
5

©O ® N o

uHUADUWSIBUSW Comprehensive Plan

Ultimate

6,000,000

6,000,000

300,000

4,000/24vu.
Fogaluiiiu 20,000

4,000,000

4,000,000

200,000

200,000

200,000

4,000,000

AsauAju

500,000

500,000

4,000/6v0.
gogaldifiiu 16,000

4,000/6v0.
Fogaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6vW.
gvogaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6v0.
gogaluiiiu 16,000

4,000/6vu.
gogaluiiu 16,000

5,000/8u/d/ya
gogalutiu 40,000

5,000

5,000

20,000

100,000

Essential
627
740
859
MM
985

1,005
1,024
1,183
1,202

Premium

1,832

Line Add Friend

@siamtravelmart

wasaacia
02-1385151 / 080-2345780

Line : @siamtravelmart

s1m/ru (uin)

Ultimate
1,378
1,748
1,394 1,769
1,467 1,860
2,191
1,805 2,226
2,261
2,057 2,541
2,085 2,576



